1
SB-375F
Instruction ManualEdition : 1.0
Date: (05/26)
SANDBLASTING CABINET
Order Code: (S301)
2 SP2020THA_S301.indd   1SP2020THA_S301.indd   1 23/07/2025   10:01:40 AM23/07/2025   10:01:40 AM

2.	 Remove the six screws securing the light box to the machine.
3	� Remove the old light tube (L) (Fig. 6.2) and install the new replacement tube
(Order Code: 2SC0012A).
4.	� Reinstall the light box housing. Carefully lower the housing over the lamp assembly glass,
ensuring all wiring is neatly contained within the housing. Align and securely fasten the six
screws.
4.	� Reconnect power and test that the light operates correctly before resuming machine use.
6.3 REPLACING LIGHT TUBES
WARNING!  ELECTRIC SHOCK RISK
Ensure Sandblast unit is unplugged and isolated from the power before
gaining access into this enclosure to replace light tubes
Fig. 6.2
L
30
7.0 RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
SB-C870 - Industrial Sandblasting
Dust Cyclone Extractor
2 Stage Filtration System
Order Code: S310
#15 - GLOVES PAIR
Order Code: 2SC0035
#1~7 - SANDBLASTING GUN
Order Code: 3SC0300
#2 - CERAMIC NOZZLE 6MM PKT 2
Order Code: 3SC0206
#2 - CERAMIC NOZZLE 7MM PKT 2
Order Code: 3SC0207
FILTER DUST COLLECTOR - #29
Order Code: 2SC0562
Sandblasting Beads - Garnet
30 - 60 Medium Beads (25kg)
Order Code: S296
Sandblasting Beads - Garnet
20 - 40 Coarse Beads (25kg)
Order Code: S295
Sandblasting Beads - Inda
-300 + 106 INDA (Glass Bead) (25kg)
Order Code: S297
PVC SHEET PKT 5 - #25 (MAIN WINDOW)
550MM x 250MM
Order Code: SC004
FILM LIGHT PKT 5 - #5 (LIGHT)
100MM X 600MM
Order Code: 3SC0005
31
MODEL SB-375F
SANDBLAST CABINET
Order Code: (S301)